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Block Trade Focus

 Stock Futures 21-Apr-22 20-Apr-22 19-Apr-22 18-Apr-22 12-Apr-22 Month

Open Interest Single
21-Apr-22 20-Apr-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

SUPERH23  Mar 2023 30,000 0 0 0 00.88 0.89 -0.01 -1.12%30,000 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00

BANPUM22X Jun 2022 37,349 29,516 32,482 32,843 33,18411.72 11.68 0.04 0.34%10,131 %26.54 %-9.13 %-1.10 %-1.03

GUNKULU22 Sep 2022 25,544 19,544 19,023 45,023 41,5215.85 5.81 0.04 0.69%6,001 %30.70 %2.74 %-57.75 %8.43

TTBZ22       Dec 2022 9,561 3,560 20,960 20,959 20,9591.32 1.27 0.05 3.94%6,001 %168.57 %-83.02 %0.00 %0.00

BCHZ22       Dec 2022 5,405 11,405 11,405 11,405 14,40520.76 21.04 -0.28 -1.33%6,000 %-52.61 %0.00 %0.00 %-20.83

TTBU22       Sep 2022 25,496 20,496 20,461 15,461 15,9611.29 1.31 -0.02 -1.53%5,000 %24.40 %0.17 %32.34 %-3.13

BTSM22      Jun 2022 22,360 23,860 23,832 23,832 27,3599.17 9.09 0.08 0.88%4,517 %-6.29 %0.12 %0.00 %-12.89

GUNKULM22 Jun 2022 258,665 255,071 255,551 251,992 251,5105.89 5.85 0.04 0.68%3,745 %1.41 %-0.19 %1.41 %0.19

JASM22       Jun 2022 254,902 252,383 243,990 213,132 212,6323.70 3.68 0.02 0.54%3,091 %1.00 %3.44 %14.48 %0.24

TTBM22       Jun 2022 76,357 74,869 89,199 92,197 92,2741.30 1.29 0.01 0.78%2,918 %1.99 %-16.07 %-3.25 %-0.08

 Stock Futures 21-Apr-22 20-Apr-22 19-Apr-22 18-Apr-22 12-Apr-22 Month

* Open Interest Single
21-Apr-22 20-Apr-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM22 Jun 2022 258,665 255,071 255,551 251,992 251,510 5.89 5.85 0.04 0.68 %3,745 1.41% -0.19% 1.41% 0.19%

JASM22       Jun 2022 254,902 252,383 243,990 213,132 212,632 3.70 3.68 0.02 0.54 %3,091 1.00% 3.44% 14.48% 0.24%

SIRIM22      Jun 2022 160,938 160,938 161,325 161,716 161,715 1.19 1.18 0.01 0.85 %2 0.00% -0.24% -0.24% 0.00%

TRUEM22    Jun 2022 145,858 145,943 156,456 156,951 156,949 4.91 4.88 0.03 0.61 %1,712 -0.06% -6.72% -0.32% 0.00%

BLANDZ22   Dec 2022 116,043 116,040 116,039 116,039 116,038 1.05 1.05 0 0 %3 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TTBM22       Jun 2022 76,357 74,869 89,199 92,197 92,274 1.30 1.29 0.01 0.78 %2,918 1.99% -16.07% -3.25% -0.08%

BLANDM22  Jun 2022 74,736 74,589 74,580 73,499 73,929 1.03 1.02 0.01 0.98 %167 0.20% 0.01% 1.47% -0.58%

IRPCM22     Jun 2022 70,245 68,235 67,712 67,752 67,248 3.53 3.52 0.01 0.28 %2,016 2.95% 0.77% -0.06% 0.75%

CPFM22      Jun 2022 52,703 52,599 52,600 52,378 52,180 23.80 23.79 0.01 0.04 %321 0.20% 0.00% 0.42% 0.38%

PLANBM22X Jun 2022 51,043 51,543 48,043 48,043 45,041 7.71 7.66 0.05 0.65 %500 -0.97% 7.29% 0.00% 6.67%

 Index Futures 21-Apr-22 20-Apr-22 19-Apr-22 18-Apr-22 12-Apr-22Month

Open Interest 
SET50

21-Apr-22 20-Apr-22 Change
Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50J22  Apr 2022 301 321 292 303 330999.50 994.10 5.4 0.54 % -6.23 % 9.93% -3.63% -8.18 %

S50K22  May 2022 164 163 146 120 130999.30 992.70 6.6 0.66 % 0.61 % 11.64% 21.67% -7.69 %

S50M22 Jun 2022 359,509 353,181 346,767 341,696 337,348997.80 991.70 6.1 0.62 % 1.79 % 1.85% 1.48% 1.29 %

S50U22  Sep 2022 31,417 29,852 29,601 29,161 29,233991.50 985.90 5.6 0.57 % 5.24 % 0.85% 1.51% -0.25 %

S50Z22  Dec 2022 14,125 13,671 13,475 13,359 13,513989.40 984.20 5.2 0.53 % 3.32 % 1.45% 0.87% -1.14 %

S50H23  Mar 2023 2,454 2,493 2,438 2,405 2,196986.10 981.10 5 0.51 % -1.56 % 2.26% 1.37% 9.52 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

DELTA    381.00 38.00 11.08
KKP       75.50 3.75 5.23
PSL        18.30 0.80 4.57
KEX       23.50 1.00 4.44
ICHI       12.00 0.50 4.35
RS         17.30 0.70 4.22
CBG       107.00 4.00 3.88
THCOM  9.50 0.35 3.83
MBK       13.50 0.40 3.05
GFPT     13.70 0.40 3.01

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

TTB        1.29 -0.04 -3.01
CHG       4.02 -0.08 -1.95
KBANK   154.50 -3.00 -1.90
CPALL    65.75 -1.25 -1.87
CENTEL  41.75 -0.75 -1.76
BBL        135.00 -2.00 -1.46
BJC        34.75 -0.50 -1.42
BCH       22.40 -0.30 -1.32
CRC       40.50 -0.50 -1.22
SUPER   0.87 -0.01 -1.14

SET50 Index Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
21/04/2022 26,390 34,110 -7,72068,978 50,535 18,443 68,994 79,717 -10,723 164,362 407,970

Precious Metal Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
21/04/2022 3,312 2,385 92710,596 10,403 193 11,170 12,290 -1,120 25,078 52,242

Currency Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
21/04/2022 5,460 41 5,4190 32 -32 3,748 9,135 -5,387 9,208 177,084
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